CORRIDA DA POLICIA PENAL 2023

Relatério Geral - COMUNIDADE - Masculino

Coloc.
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Numero Nome

188
189
100
186
357
267
337
131
306
146
70
33
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220
197
448
280
75
89
331
51
167
18
264

164
21
338
260
107
249
283

312
31
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JOHONNY RAFAEL

JESUS PIAMO

THALISON FELIPE PEREIRA DA SILVA
NAUDI GARCIA

DVANES FREITAS LIMA

MURILO STRAUBEL

WELLINTON BARBOSA DA SILVA
EMERSON PRATIS

RUAN PINHEIRO

CESARINO MARQUES LIMA
LESSANDRO J. RIOS LIMA
EDUARDO CIRQUEIRA
ADIMIRCO DE ALMEIDA RAMOS
JAIRO VIEIRA

FRANCISCO DA SILVA RODRIGUES
GIAN PABLO

PAULO COSTAPASSOS

MARCIO FRANK SILVA

PAULO RICARDO

WALDEMIR LINHARES
GUILHERME CASTANHEIRA
EDERSON VIEIRA PINHO
ANTONIO XIMENES

MARLISSON CAJADO DOS
SANTOSLOBATO

DOMINGOS RIBEIRO NETOMACAjRIO
CAIO COSTA

WEMERSON TEIXEIRA
MARCELONASCIMENTO

WAGNER DA SILVA VIEIRA

LEANDRO ASOUSA

PEDRO ANDRE DE OLIVEIRA
FILHOOLIVEIRA

SILVIO BATISTA
EDER AMORIM

ANDERSON
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Equipe

Tempo
00:17:00
00:17:01
00:17:26
00:17:32
00:18:12
00:18:16
00:18:30
00:20:17
00:20:43
00:20:46
00:21:40
00:22:05
00:22:19
00:22:28
00:22:46
00:22:46
00:23:01
00:23:10
00:23:10
00:23:12
00:23:25
00:23:27
00:23:30
00:23:30

00:23:36
00:23:39
00:23:59
00:24:05
00:24:22
00:24:23

00:24:27

00:24:33
00:24:43
00:24:45
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Relatério Geral - COMUNIDADE - Masculino

Coloc.

35
36
37
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4
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Numero Nome

63
94
76

159
231
169
114
52
303

214
161
310
58
300
102
130
95
208
224
117
271
124
180
245
98
81
111
335
109
35
47
225
14
17
136
86

JUNDSON SANTOS
RIBAMAR ARAUJO

MARCOS ANTONIO RODRIGUES DA
SILVA

DENISSON OLIVEIRA

JORGE SILVA

EDILSON SILVA

ADRIANNO MATHEUSDA SILVA
HAMILTON FERREIRA

ROGERIO DAVID DOS
SANTOSSACRAMENTO

HORACIO ALVES
DEYVID OLIVEIRA DA SILVA
SHIGIALLISON PAIXA£O

JANDER NASCIMENTO

RODRIGO FERNANDES
VALDENILSON SIVA

ANTONIO RICARDODA SILVA JUNIOR
RICARDO RODRIGUES SILVA

ILDAR SOUZA

JERRY ADRIANIALVES DE LIMA
ALCIMAR LAVAREDA DOSJUNIOR
OMAR BARROS

ANDERON CONCEIA$AFO

EMANOEL MACEDO DE OLIVEIRA
KLEBER THIAGO BARBOSA MACHADO
RONNEI ALVES

NALDO FILHO

ADILSON HORTA

WANDERSON SOUZA

WELLINGTON JOHN LUNA

ELIAS NASCIMENTO MAGALHAES
GIL SABOIA

JOAEO KIMAK

ANDRE LUCAS EMIDIO

ANTONIO JOSE MARTINS
BRENOOLIVEIRA

PABLO LUAN SILVA SOUSA VALE
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Equipe

Tempo
00:24:49
00:25:13
00:25:21

00:25:30
00:25:33
00:26:03
00:26:06
00:26:08
00:26:10

00:26:18
00:26:21
00:26:39
00:26:59
00:27:04
00:27:10
00:27:11
00:27:15
00:27:15
00:27:16
00:27:19
00:27:24
00:27:25
00:27:26
00:27:32
00:27:33
00:27:45
00:27:47
00:27:48
00:27:49
00:27:57
00:27:58
00:28:02
00:28:03
00:28:14
00:28:19
00:28:28
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Relatério Geral - COMUNIDADE - Masculino

Coloc.

71
72

73
74
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76
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79
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81
82
83
84
85
86
87
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91
92
93
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95
96
97
98
99

100

101
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Numero Nome

205
367

116
49
332
237
97
185
257
282
184
250
179
204
119
137
235
302
285
59
273
289
148
60
153
96
140
241
195
120
170
342
227
261
248
142

GUILHERME SOUZA

THALLES FIGUEIREDO MAGALHAES
GOMES

ALBERTO FERREIRA
GLEIDSON NEI AMORIM DA SILVA
WALDERES JUNIOR
JOVENILSONMENDES

RODOLFO ROBERTO

ARLISSON SOUZA

MACKSUELLOPES

PAULO VINICIUSMENEZES LOPES
EWERTON PEREIRA

LEANDRO DA SILVAJASNIOR
LEONARDO BRAGA

GLEDSON BEZERRA

ALEXANDRE SILVA LIMA

BRENO VALDIVINO

JOSEDELSON SILVA ARAA°JO
ROGAGRIO REIS LIMA

PEDRO CHARLISON

JOAO GUILHERME

OZIRES MIRANDA

RAIMUNDO ALVES DE SOUZA
CLAUDIO BELMINO

JOAO SOBRAL

CLEVIO DHIEMISONBORGES
ROBERTO SIFUENTES LOPES JUNIOR
BRUNO MATEUSCAVALCANTE GOMES
KEMMUEL LUCAS FERREIRA PESSOA
FRANCISCO MONTEIRO

ALEXCRUZ HERA2NIO

EDSON NEVES DEMATOS

WOLLACE RODRIGUES

JOAO NETO

MARCUS RAMYREZ
LAWRENCYANDRA®

BRUNOMOSENA
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Equipe

Tempo
00:28:30
00:28:43

00:28:45
00:28:51
00:28:52
00:28:53
00:28:57
00:28:57
00:29:02
00:29:15
00:29:18
00:29:18
00:29:20
00:29:45
00:29:53
00:30:07
00:30:13
00:30:19
00:30:25
00:30:36
00:30:37
00:30:37
00:31:00
00:31:12
00:31:13
00:31:14
00:31:16
00:31:17
00:31:32
00:31:55
00:31:59
00:32:05
00:32:07
00:32:09
00:32:23

00:32:29
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Relatério Geral - COMUNIDADE - Masculino

Coloc.

107
108
109
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118
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121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
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142

Numero Nome

183
20
69

363

221

247

171

238

336

135

253
90

181

211

132
42

274

222

213

268
68
16

108

149

270

327

254

252

212
191

246
157

152
74

ESTEVAM SANTOS

BRUNO MELO

LEONIDAS FEITOZA

ERICK DO NASCIMENTO RIBEIRO
JANDERSON MESQUITA

LA-VIA VITARIA PAZ

EDSON BARATA

JULIANOLOPES

WASHINGTON MORAES

BONITUS SINGH

LUCAS HENRIQUE MONTEIRO
PAULO XAVIER CARDOSO JUNIOR
GILDASIO SILVA

CARLOS COELHO

ANTONIO JOSIMAR

EUQUISSON JOSE DA SILVA MUNIZ
PABLO CORREA

JANDERSON PEDRAZA PAIXA£Q
HILDEANFB

NEWMAR MELO PERESPERES
LEONARDO ALVES MACEDO
ANTONIO CASTRO

WELLIGTON ASSIS

CLEBERSO BREIRA

NIRLANY DA SILVA

THIAGO DALMOLIN

LUCAS RAMIRES

LINDOMAR FERREIRA SOBRINHO
JOSE AUGUSTO COELHO TEIXEIRA
HIGOR FELIPE SAMPAIO

FERNANDO JOSA%. PEREZ DA
SILVAGRAATA

LA PAZPEREZ

DARCIO CARVALHO
DAVID BOMFIM

CLEO CIJOSINO BARBOSA
MARCELO CARDOSO
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Equipe

Tempo
00:32:54
00:33:08
00:33:20
00:33:23
00:33:25
00:33:43
00:33:45
00:33:49
00:33:50
00:34:10
00:34:11
00:34:57
00:35:30
00:35:30
00:35:40
00:36:16
00:36:37
00:36:40
00:36:47
00:37:20
00:37:37
00:38:06
00:38:11
00:38:47
00:40:31
00:40:32
00:40:55
00:42:28
00:42:34
00:44:33
00:44:46

00:45:48
00:46:30
00:46:37
00:46:41

00:47:54
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CORRIDA DA POLICIA PENAL 2023
Relatério Geral - COMUNIDADE - Masculino

Coloc. Numero Nome Id. Fx.Et. ClLFx. Sx. C. Equipe Tempo
143 218 ITALO REBOUASAS 0 M0099 - M 00:49:26
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